



Legislation Text

File #: 35110_001, **Version:** 1

FIRST AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT - ADD MAINTENANCE SERVICES TO THE SCOPE OF CONTRACT & INCREASE THE ANNUAL CONTRACT AMOUNT BY \$125,000, WITH A 10 PERCENT CONTINGENCY IN THE AMOUNT OF \$12,500, FOR A TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRACT AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED \$577,500